
Schedule of Regular Council Meetings – 2022 
Date Day Notes 

January 10 Monday  
January 31 Monday ROMA – Jan 23 - 25 
February 14 Monday  
February 28 Monday  
March 14 Monday March Break 14-18 
March 28 Monday  
April 11 Monday  
April 25 Monday  
May 9 Monday  
May 24 Tuesday Stat Holiday - May 23 
June 13 Monday  
June 27 Monday  
July 11 Monday  
July 25 Monday If Required 
August 8 Monday  
August 22 Monday If Required 
September 12 Monday  
September 26 Monday  
October 11 Tuesday Stat Holiday – October 10 
October 24 Monday Municipal Election 
November 15 Tuesday Inaugural Meeting 
November 28 Monday  
December 12 Monday  

 


